
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

P o s . i n  K l s .   

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

6 

2 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

5 

3 

6 

St.Nr.  
20 
17 
74 
46 
13 

9 
35 
61 
87 
85 

119 
42 

202 
26 
82 
51 

197 
88 
97 

249 
300 

Name  
Steve Freidinger 
Peter Banholzer 
Bernhard Hitzenberger 
Max Banholzer 
Maximilian Kofler 
Raphael Bayer 
Simon Winther 
Laura Höllbacher 
Wolfgang Weiá 
Stephan Schreiner 
Rasmus Priergaard 

Frank Lehmann 
Rocco Tenzler 
Kevin Chadrysiak 
Dominic Lehner 
Julia Prestel 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Kim Adlhart 
Martin Preusche 
Kai Riemer 

Nat.  FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMU 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

M S V - S c h w a n e n s t a d t  M H - M o t o r r „ d e r  
RE-Racing 

Michelin Reifenwerke 

M SV  R ie sa  e .V  im  A DA C  

Te a m  G F - J u n i o r  R a c i n g  Te a m  
M SV  R ie sa  e .V  im  A DA C  

KTM Bauerschmidt 

KTM Bauerschmidt 
Taunus Moto Racing 
M SV  R ie sa  e .V  im  A DA C  
Te a m  G F - J u n i o r  R a c i n g  Te a m  

Klasse  
C1 

C1 

S3 

C1 

S3 

C1 

C1 G 

S3 

C1 

C1 

C1 G 

S3 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

S3 G 

C1 

S3 

C1 G 

S3 

Fahrzeug  
Husaberg FE450 
YAMAHA YZF 450 
KTM 250 SX-F 
YAMAHA YZF 450 
Husqvarna TC 125 
Kawasaki Kx450F 

Husqvarna 250 FC 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
Suzuki RMZ 450 

Kawasaki KX250F 
Kawasaki KX 450 
Husqvarna SM 450R 
KTM 450 SMR 
KTM SMR 450 

KTM 450 SMR 
KTM SXS-F 250 
KTM SXF 
Honda CRF 250 

Runden  
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Gesamtzeit  
13:36.079 
13:41.879 
13:42.077 
13:43.167 
13:47.404 
13:48.103 
13:53.951 
13:55.308 
14:05.976 
14:12.102 
14:12.334 
14:17.915 
14:22.027 
14:23.320 
14:24.081 
13:36.242 
13:36.572 
13:39.664 
13:45.018 
13:47.174 
14:19.849 

Diff.  

5.800 
5.998 
7.088 

11.325 
12.024 
17.872 
19.229 
29.897 
36.023 
36.255 
41.836 
45.948 
47.241 
48.002 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  
44.166 
45.097 
44.208 
44.928 
45.035 
43.547 
44.702 
45.416 
46.064 
46.494 
46.012 
45.353 
46.813 
47.053 
46.281 
45.717 
45.575 
45.976 
46.296 
47.267 
49.448 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Schaafheim 
C1 / S3 

2. Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:50:09 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

10.08.2014 10:50 


